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CPT® 
Codes Description Non-Facility

Payment Facility Payment

36465
Injection of Non-

Compounded Foam

Single vein, truncal $1,183 $115

36466 Multiple veins, truncal $1,242 $145

36468

Sclerotherapy

Spider veins $0 $0

36470 Single incompetent vein $112 $37

36471 Multiple incompetent veins $192 $72

36473
Mechanochemical Ablation

1st vein $1,097 $172

         +36474 Each additional vein $237 $85

36475
Radiofrequency Ablation

1st vein $990 $264

         +36476 Each additional vein $266 $127

36478
Endovenous Laser Ablation

1st vein $912 $265

         +36479 Each additional vein $288 $129

36482
Chemical Adhesive Ablation

1st vein $1,531 $171

+36483 Each additional vein $133 $84

37765
Phlebectomy

10-20 incisions $398 $257

37766 More than 20 incisions $472 $318

37799 Unlisted Vascular Surgery $0 $0

76942

Ultrasound

Needle placement $57 N/A

93970 Bilateral Duplex $179 N/A

93971 Unilateral Duplex $115 N/A

Procedure

The tables contain possible ICD-10 code(s) and CPT® code(s) that may be used to bill for venous 
insuffi  ciency/varicose veins. Providers should select the most appropriate code(s) and modifi er(s) with 
the highest level of detail to describe the service(s) rendered.

Codes 36473, 36474, 36475,36476, 36478, 36479, 36482, 36483 describe endovascular ablation therapy 
of incompetent extremity vein(s), including all necessary imaging guidance and monitoring.

Codes 36473, 36474, 36482, 36483 can be performed under local anesthesia without the need for 
tumescent (peri-saphenous) anesthesia. Codes 36475, 36476, 36478, 36479 are performed using 
adjunctive tumescent anesthesia.

+ Add-on codes are additional services carried out in addition to the primary procedure.



Medicare rates refl ect the national unadjusted amounts, inclusive of benefi ciary cost-sharing, and do 
not refl ect any additional payment adjustments.

Adjusted payment amounts refl ect variation in practice costs based on locality. Please consult the 
Physician Fee Schedule look-up tool for the geographic practice cost index available at:

https://www.cms.gov/medicare/physician-fee-schedule/search/overview

In cases of devices that are packaged in kits with other items used in a particular procedure, hospitals 
may consider all kit costs in their line-item charge for the associated device/device category HCPCS 
code. Hospitals may report the total charge for the whole kit with the associated device/device 
category HCPCS code.

ICD-10-CM Code Description Code Extension
(ie 183.001 - 183.009)

I83.00x [1-9] Varicose veins of unspecifi ed lower extremity w/ ulcer of ________ 1 - thigh
2 - calf
3 - ankle
4 - heel and midfoot
5 - other part of foot
8 - other part of lower leg
9 - unspecifi ed site

I83.01x [1-9] Varicose veins of right lower extremity w/ ulcer of ________

I83.02x [1-9] Varicose veins of left lower extremity w/ ulcer of ________

I83.1x [0-3] Varicose veins of _______ lower extremity w/ infl ammation 0 - unspecifi ed
1 - right
2 - left

I83.20x [1-9] Varicose veins of unspecifi ed lower extremity w/ both ulcer of 
________ & infl ammation

1 - thigh
2 - calf
3 - ankle
4 - heel and midfoot
5 - other part of foot
8 - other part of lower leg
9 - unspecifi ed site

I83.21x [1-9] Varicose veins of right lower extremity w/ both ulcer of ________
& infl ammation

I83.22x [1-9] Varicose veins of left lower extremity w/ both ulcer of ________
& infl ammation

Diagnosis

HCPCS level II

C1769 Guide wire

C1888 Endovascular non-cardiac ablation catheter

C1894 Introducer/sheath, non-laser

Claims must contain appropriate ICD-10 code(s) and CPT code(s):
• For the specifi c site of service
• For the items and services provided

The coding options are commonly used codes and are not intended to be all-inclusive.
Consult your relevant manuals for appropriate coding options.



DISCLAIMER: This material and the information contained herein is for general information purposes only and is not intended, and does not constitute, 
legal, reimbursement, business, clinical or other advice. The information contained in this Guide is gathered from third-party sources and is subject 
to change without notice as a result of frequently changing laws, rules, and regulations. In addition, Methapharm does not represent or guarantee 
that this information is complete, accurate, or applicable to any particular patient or third-party payer nor guarantees payment or reimbursement. 
Furthermore, this guide does not provide advice about coding, completing, or submitting any particular claim for payment, nor is it intended to 
increase or maximize reimbursement by any third-party payor. Methapharm recommends physicians and health care providers to submit accurate 
and appropriate claims for services. It is the healthcare provider’s responsibility to exercise independent clinical judgment to determine appropriate 
coding and charges that accurately refl ect all the patient’s conditions and services provided. These should be recorded in the patient’s medical record. 
This information represents no statement, promise or guarantee by Methapharm concerning levels of reimbursement, payment, or charges. Payors 
may have their own coding and reimbursement requirements and policies. If reimbursement questions arise for a particular patient, Methapharm 
recommends that you consult with your payers, reimbursement specialists and/or legal counsel regarding coding, coverage and reimbursement 
matters. All decisions related to reimbursement, including amounts to bill, are exclusively that of the provider. Healthcare providers should check 
and confi rm coding from complete and authoritative coding sources to ensure accuracy. This document is not intended to promote the off -label 
use of medical devices and physicians should use medical devices fully consistent with all government requirements. The content is not intended 
to instruct hospitals and/or physicians on how to use medical devices or bill for healthcare procedures. This material reproduces information for 
reference purposes only. It is not provided or authorized for marketing use. 

For product inquiries or questions related to ordering, please contact 
Methapharm Customer Sevice at 1-833-766-8346 (VEIN)

Email: asclera@methapharm.com
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CPT codes © 2025 American Medical Association. All Rights Reserved. CPT is a trademark of the AMA. 
Applicable FARS/DFARS restrictions apply to Government Use. 


